


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1693/2024

Cholamandalam Ms General Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Luni Kanwar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jagdish vyas
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bajrang Singh Rathore, for
respondent Nos.1 to 5

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

06/08/2024

Mr. Bajrang Singh Rathore appears on behalf of respondent
Nos.1 to 5.

Await return of notices for respondent Nos.7 & 8 for two
weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

110-Bharti/-