


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1693/2024

Cholamandalam Ms General Insurance Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Luni Kanwar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jagdish Vyas
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Komal R. Verma for Mr. Pradeep Shah

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

07/10/2024

1. A reminder be issued to the learned MACT, Sanchore District Jalore for sending the record.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

337-/Devesh/-